
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County 151.0 225.0 0

2 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 220.0 0

3 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 215.0 0

4 Jonathan  Dyke Republic County High School 155.0 215.0 0

5 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 154.0 205.0 0

6 Hunter  Flax Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 205.0 0

7 Caleb Davis Uniontown High School 154.0 195.0 0

8 Ben Pfannenstiel Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 175.0 0

9 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 155.0 160.0 0

10 Collin John Neodesha High School 155.6 155.0 0

11 MASON  MUNZ Kingman High School 156.0 155.0 0

12 Brycen Stewart Uniontown High School 154.0 150.0 0

13 Damien Ratzlaff Southwestern Heights 155.0 150.0 0

14 Kyle Dold Sterling High School 153.0 130.0 0

15 Ian Yancey Sterling High School 156.0 130.0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jonathan  Dyke Republic County High School 155.0 385.0 0

2 Ben Pfannenstiel Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 350.0 0

3 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 315.0 0

4 Hunter  Flax Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 315.0 0

5 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 155.0 300.0 0

6 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 154.0 275.0 0

8 Caleb Davis Uniontown High School 154.0 265.0 0

9 Damien Ratzlaff Southwestern Heights 155.0 255.0 0

10 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County 151.0 250.0 0

11 Brycen Stewart Uniontown High School 154.0 240.0 0

12 Ian Yancey Sterling High School 156.0 235.0 0

13 Collin John Neodesha High School 155.6 230.0 0

14 Kyle Dold Sterling High School 153.0 165.0 0

15 MASON  MUNZ Kingman High School 156.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonathan  Dyke Republic County High School 155.0 255.0 0

2 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 154.0 235.0 0

3 MASON  MUNZ Kingman High School 156.0 230.0 0

4 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 215.0 0

5 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 155.0 210.0 0

6 Hunter  Flax Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 205.0 0

7 Caleb Davis Uniontown High School 154.0 195.0 0

8 Damien Ratzlaff Southwestern Heights 155.0 190.0 0

9 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 185.0 0

10 Collin John Neodesha High School 155.6 185.0 0

11 Ian Yancey Sterling High School 156.0 185.0 0

12 Ben Pfannenstiel Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 175.0 0

13 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County 151.0 160.0 0

14 Kyle Dold Sterling High School 153.0 120.0 0

15 Brycen Stewart Uniontown High School 154.0 0 0



Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jonathan  Dyke Republic County High School 155.0 855.0 10

2 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 750.0 8

3 Hunter  Flax Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 725.0 6

4 Mattix Cole Neodesha High School 154.0 715.0 4

5 Ben Pfannenstiel Thomas More Prep Marian 155.0 700.0 2

6 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 685.0 1

7 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 155.0 670.0 0

8 Caleb Davis Uniontown High School 154.0 655.0 0

9 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County 151.0 635.0 0

10 Damien Ratzlaff Southwestern Heights 155.0 595.0 0

11 Collin John Neodesha High School 155.6 570.0 0

12 Ian Yancey Sterling High School 156.0 550.0 0

13 Kyle Dold Sterling High School 153.0 415.0 0

14 Brycen Stewart Uniontown High School 154.0 390.0 0

15 MASON  MUNZ Kingman High School 156.0 385.0 0


